
村上 朋大
西山  徹

田中 和也
土屋 幸雄

 碩　 孝典
角下 公一

 菊    勇
 森　  博

菊川  薫
西津 敏之

奥村  良
藤井  仁

吉内 哲也
吉村 拓己

高知  満
吉村  卓

武島  誠
濱口 真一

磯打 匡将
松岡  聡

３位決定戦　

菊　 勇
森　 博

吉内 哲也
吉村 拓己

泉佐野

岸和田

菊･森

６ ４

岬町

田中･土屋

田中･土屋

６ ２

W.O

６ ０

菊･森

吉内･吉村

６ ３

磯打･松岡

６ ３

高知･吉村

W.０

磯打･松岡

６ ４

６ ２

磯打･松岡

泉南地区シニアダブルス大会 男子 ４５才以上

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

貝塚市

熊取町

岸和田市

岸和田市

貝塚市

田中･土屋

６ １

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

2

1 泉南市

岸和田市

阪南市

泉佐野市

8

7

6

5

4

3

優勝 磯打･松岡ペアー

準優勝 田中･土屋ペアー

第３位 菊 ･ 森ペアー



山本 裕次
扇本 健彦

山下  勲
浅野 尊仁

松本 昌二
眞柄 光孝

石田 辰明
坪井 成緒

多田 茂一
奥村 恭治

瀧口  整
 辻  博志

三島 隆一郎
鈴木 慎也

奥野 謙三
角谷当弘

溝上 政治
竹内 正伸

窪田 尊昌
坂中 幸弘

樫原 義信
三宅 宗典

青淵 昭二郎
古賀 光信

芝下 寿男
立谷 勝樹

今井 利幸
清水 雅美

３位決定戦

窪田 尊昌
坂中 幸弘

芝下 寿男
立谷 勝樹

７ ６(０)

奥野･角谷

６ ０

熊取町
窪田･坂中

６ ２
阪南市

奥野･角谷

６ ４

窪田･坂中

６ １

青渕･古賀

７ ６(３)

芝下･立谷

６ ３

青渕･古賀

７ ５

奥野･角谷

6 熊取町

7

8 泉佐野

阪南市

3 阪南市

4 熊取町

5 阪南市

2 泉南市

6

7

8 岬町

岸和田市

BYE

瀧口･辻

６ ３

６ ２

山本･扇本

６ １

瀧口･辻

７ ６(５)

多田･奥村

松本･眞柄

６ ２

男子 ６５才以上

1 貝塚市

1

2

3

4

5 阪南市

男子 ５５才以上

泉佐野市

BYE

阪南市

泉南市 優勝 瀧口･ 辻ペアー

準優勝 山本･扇本ペアー

（写真撮影もれです。）

優勝 奥野･角谷ペアー

準優勝 青渕･古賀ペアー

第３位 窪田･坂中ペアー



阪上 知佐子
水野 美絵

瀬戸 真弓
平木  忍

西尾 千草
瀧口 真子

宇口 雅子
須田 祐子

藤原 恵美
細見 小夜子

 東   寛子
赤坂 佐和子

大窄 文美子
山本 みゆき

岡田 みゆき
森下 比呂美

真砂 和美
森松 麻里

宮﨑 美砂
松浪 さおり

中谷 華子
貝塚 美奈

３位決定戦

阪上 知佐子
水野 美絵

大窄 文美子
山本 みゆき

真砂･森松

６ ２

中谷･貝塚

６ ３

熊取町

熊取町

阪上･水野

７ ６(３)

瀬戸･平木

６ ２

６ ０

阪上･水野

中谷･貝塚

６ ２

６ ３

大窄･山本

大窄･山本

６ ０

６ １

泉南地区シニアダブルス大会

BYE

16 泉南市

12 岸和田市

13 貝塚市

15

14 泉佐野市

9 泉佐野市

10

11 BYE

6 BYE

7 BYE

熊取町

8 泉佐野市

3 貝塚市

4 岬町

5 貝塚市

女子 ４５才以上

1 熊取町

2 BYE

宇口･須田

６ １

宇口･須田

６ ０

宇口･須田

第３位 窪田･坂中ペアー

優勝 宇口･須田ペアー

準優勝 中谷･貝塚ペアー

第３位 阪上･水野ペアー



石川 ひろみ
北川 章代

川上 厚子
井端 由起

高橋 るみ子
 澤   圭子

関井 福美
森下 春美

大井 由美子
中谷 彰子

福谷 君代
大野 あけみ

吉木 小百合
金子 　薫

　　　　　　

　

吉木･金子

６ ３

川上･井端

６ ０

石川･北川

６ ２

石川･北川

６ １

大井･中谷

６ ３

大井･中谷

６ ２

1 貝塚市

女子 ５５才以上

7 岬町

8 熊取町

BYE

4 岬町

5 泉佐野市

6 泉南市

2

3 泉佐野市

優勝 石川･北川ペアー

準優勝 大井･中谷ペアー


